ENGIE - Residential Electricity Plan

QLD _ENGIE
Partner Elec

Time of use pricing

@ Conditions apply X # Special Offers
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Pricing Summary*

Supply Usage charge Solar feed-in tariff
charge
112.85¢c 25.50 to +3c¢
per day 38.92c per kWh
per kWh exported

This plan includes demand charges. A demand charge is an
additional charge that does not appear in the Energy Made
Easy price estimate. See demand charge pricing below.

*All prices listed are inclusive of GST except where indicated.

Plan ID: ENG938871MRE2

Q& 1300067348

www.engie.com.au/residential/electricity-and-gas-
plans/compare-electricity-and-gas-plans?
utm_source=Energy+Made+Easy&utm_medium=referral

Estimated cost

per year
Low Medium High
1 person 2-3 people 4-5+ people
9.4 kWh/day 16.0 kWh/day 22.6 kWh/day
$1,520 $2,290 $3,070
Discount cost
$1,430 $2,150 $2,880

Estimated prices are based on typical usage in your postcode,
with regular usage on weekday afternoons and evenings. Prices
are not personal estimates and your household's usage may vary.
Prices exclude solar payments, concessions and bonuses.

Prices

Supply charge

112.85c per day

Time of use charges

Time of use charges table

Kilowatt hour (kWh) is a unit of measurement for electricity.

1 Jan - 31 Dec
ALL WEEK
@ Peak time (4:00pm to 8:59pm)
38.92c per kWh

@ Off-peak time (11:00am to 3:59pm)
25.50c per kWh

. Shoulder time (9:00pm to 10:59am)
29.88c per kWh

Demand charges



Name Description

Demand Charge All kW Uses the maximum KW consumption from the meter
($/kW Daily) readings within the period 16:00 - 21:00 (AEST).

Solar feed-in tariff

Solar feed-in tariff options

3c Rebate per kWh exported
ENGIE Market FIT

Government feed-in tariffs available for eligible customers.

Contact energy company for details.

Demand charge
rate

$0.2531
per/kW/day

Plan Fees
Other fees

Credit card payment fee

You may be charged a 0.32% merchant service fee for paying by
Visa or Mastercard (unless you pay via direct debit)

Paper bill fee
A $2.20 (inc. GST) charge will apply to paper bills sent in the post.

Late payment fee

A fee of $12 may apply for payments made after the due date (GST
exempt).

Disconnection fee

Move out meter read

0.32%

$2.20

$12.00

$22.20

Eligibility

Invitation only

You must be invited to this offer by ENGIE or our participating partner organisations and sign up online

using the link in your invite.

Special Offers



The following special offers are included.

Once Off First Bill $S75

Your offer includes a one-off welcome credit of $75, on your first electricity bill, provided you have not
received a welcome credit from us in the past 12 months. This credit includes GST and is not
redeemable for cash.

Discounts

Discounts only apply during the benefit period.

Guaranteed discounts

Guaranteed discount on total bill 6%

6% Guaranteed Discount. You'll receive a 6% guaranteed discount
off our electricity usage and supply charges.

More Info

Contract Details

Effective from

01 Jul 2025

Cooling off period
10 business days

Contract length
Ongoing contract with Ongoing benefit period

Contract expiry

Ongoing energy plan until you or we end it. We may end this energy plan at any time by giving you 20
Business Days' notice.

Distributor

Energex

Meter restrictions

Available for premises with a Smart meter and Smart meter (no communications)

Billing and price details

Billing period
Flexible billing options. Monthly billing available.



Payment options
BPAY, Creditcard, Directdebit, Paper bill

Prices are not fixed

We may vary your rates and charges at any time, including if any underlying information is incorrect,
you get a new meter or your distributor changes your tariff. We'll give you advance notice of any
change, which may be on your bill.

Terms & conditions

For further details on the information presented in this Plan Information Document, or for full terms
and conditions, please visit www.engie.com.au or call ENGIE on 13 88 08. All time-dependent rates
(eg. 4pm to 8pm) are billed in AEST. All time-dependent rates (eg. 4pm to 8pm) are billed in AEST.

Additional fee information

Additional fees may apply. For information please contact us on 13 88 08.
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